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Vendors

Booth # Vendor Name/Contact Information Bldg
Building 1
1 Shady Side of the Track LLC - mail to: echocanyonranch@gmail.com 1
2 Art in the Sun Designs - mail to: artinthesundesigns@yahoo.com 1
3 Heather Valley Honey - mail to: curlee67@gmail.com 1
4 Pressed Flowers by Carol - mail to: wkeppler@comcast.net 1
5 Origami Gifts - mail to: wkeppler@comcast.net 1
6, 7 The Secret Shed - www.thesecretshed.com 1
8	 Filigree	Studios	-	www.filigreestudio.com	 1
9 Plates ‘n Such - mail to: wendy_bill@sbcglobal.net 1
10 Carol’s Glass - www.carolsglass.etsy.com 1
11 Tastefully Simple - www.tastefullysimple.com/web/njanakas 1
 Juice Plus - www.njanakas.juiceplus.com 1
12 Gibson Woods Wild Ones - www.gw-wildones.org 1
13 Chicagoland Gardening Magazine - www.chicagolandgardening.com 1
14 Gardening Show Courtesy Booth & 50/50 Raffle 1
15, 16 Jake’s Feed & Garden - www.jakesfeed.com 1
17 Of Nature - www.ofnature.com 1
18 NW Indiana Hosta Society - mail to: sierzpj@yahoo.com 1
19  Abilities - mail to: swanson11366@comcast.net 1
20 Bella-Bacchus Glassworks - mail to: rmdipa@comcast.net 1
21 Taltree Arboretum & Gardens - www.taltree.org 1
22, 23 Puddingstone Farm - mail to: puddingstonelawton@gmail.com 1
24, 25, 26 Anything Orchids - www.anythingorchids.com 1
27 Door Prizes 1
28 Northwest Indiana Clean Air - www.nwicleanair.com 1
29 Kernels and Kones - www.kernelsnkones.com 1
30, 31 Gracefully Woven - www.facebook.com/gracefullywoven 1
32 Sweet Pea Studio - www.sweetpeastudio.net 1
33 Scented Seasons - www.scentedseasons.com 1
34 Farmboys Workshop - mail to: steve@farmboys.biz 1
35 Imperfections, LLC - mail to: scuson@csinet.net 1
36 Lost World Exotics - mail to: purdueoz@hotmail.com 1
37 The Southwestern Michigan Buttery - www.swmichiganbuttery.com 1
38 Vale of Paradise Garden Club - www.valeofparadise.org 1
39, 40 Joyful Things - mail to: joyfulthings2@frontier.com  1
41, 42 Bowsher Ironworks - mail to: gbowsher@yahoo.com 1
✶ Book Signing 1
43 Sewing & Such - mail to: patty7478@yahoo.com 1
44 Studio 451 - mail to: studio451john@yahoo.com 1
45 American Peony Society - www.americanpeonysociety.org 1
46 Steeped Tea - www.thequeenoftea.com 1
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47 Out on a Whim Birdhouses - mail to: paskie@sbcglobal.net 1
48, 49, 60 Greg’s Antiques & Garden Art - www.gregsantiques.com 1
50 Out of Africa - www.garys-out-of-africa.com 1
51 Recycling & Waste Reduction District of Porter County - 1
     www.itmeanstheworld.org 
52 Greetings by Chris - mail to: crmarsden@frontier.com 1
53 Willow Pond Farm - mail to: howardw45@yahoo.com 1
54 Madison County Winery - www.madisoncountywinery.org  1
55, 56 Emily Streeter Glass Designs - mail to: streeterej@hotmail.com 1
57 Miller Garden Club - www.millergardenclub.org 1
58 Fabric Magic 1
59 Hands on Clay - www.hendersononclay.com  1
61, 62 Curbs Appeal - www.curbs-appeal.com  1
63 World’s Finest Homemade English Toffee - mail to: davejoanie@aol.com 1 
64, 65, 66 Heinold & Feller Tire Co. & Lawn Center - www.heinold-feller.com 1

Hallway (HW) 
67 Maple City Roasters - www.maplecityroasters.com HW
68 Great Bread Company - www.greatbreadco.com HW
69 Fernwood Botanical Garden - www.fernwoodbotanical.org HW
70 Capricorn Foods - www.capricornfoods.com HW
71 Grandma’s Goodies - mail to: grandmasgoodiesllc@gmail.com HW
72 Niemeyer’s Landscape Supply - www.niemeyerstone.com HW
73	 Flagels	Sugar	House	-	mail	to:	wflagel@i2k.com	 HW
74 Oak Meadow Alpaca Farm - mail to: oakmeadowalpaca@earthlink.com HW
75 Nebelsiek Gallery - mail to: nebelsiek.pior@gmail.com HW
76 Inspire Traveling Boutique - mail to: brownlisa1@comast.net HW

Building 2
  Garden Café - Suzie’s Café - www.facebook.com/pages/Suzies-Cafe-Catering/114209738610564 2
  Garden Café - Tate’s Place - www.facebook.com/pages/Tates-Place/107506489269394 2
77 Lotton Glass - www.lotton.com 2
78, 79 Tonya Rund Clay Artist Studio - www.tonyarund.com 2
80 Catch the Sun - www.lindasartglass.com 2
81 Jill Marie’s - mail to: jillvisak@sbcglobal.net 2
82 All American Decorative Concrete - lhackett@comcretecraft.com 2
83 DLM Fabrication - mail to: fabricationandwelding@gmail.com 2
84 Atira Jewelry - www.atiradesign.com 2
85 GC of I - mail to: srmeyers@fourway.net 2
86 Nicol Photographic Art - www.etsy.com/shop/nicolphotographicart 2
87 Lynn and Fred’s Originals - mail to: f.vitek@sbcglobal.net 2
88 Mosaic Whimsies - www.mosaicwhimsies.com 2
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89 The Glass Haus - www.theglasshaus.com  2 
90 Teacup Night Lights - (727) 459-7103  2 
91 Beadazzle - www.beadazzle.us 2
92 Swiddles, Inc. - www.swiddles.com 2
93 Scentsy - www.megancailles.scentsy.us  2
94 Furniture and Concrete Gallery - www.furnitureandconcrete.com 2
95,96,105,106     Colonial Wagon and Wheel - www.colonialwagonandwheel.com 2
97, 98, 99 Just Doug - mail to: foglietta@aol.com 2
100 The Art Box - mail to: theartbox1@gmail.com 2
101 Hawksglen Carvings - mail to: jlothary@gmail.com 2
102 Kaleidoscope of Life - mail to: taylortiles@yahoo.com 2
103 Dennis Perennials - (219) 477-6704 2
104 Nature’s Bounty - mail to: swampsanta@netnitco.net 2
107, 108 Sunrise Showers Soap Co. - www.sunriseshowers.com 2
109 Miz Lou Upcycled Glass Art - mail to: mayloujohnson3244@gmail.com 2
110 Potawatomi Audubon - www.potawatomiaudubon.org 2
111, 112 Landscape Illumination - www.landscapeillumination.com 2

The Happening Place - Building 3 
113, 114 Chesterton Feed & Garden Center - www.chestertonfeed.com 3
115 Shirley Heinze Land Trust - www.heinzetrust.org 3
116, 117 Benedict’s Nursery - (574) 773-2254 3
118 Seed & Bulb Intake 3
119, 120 Used Magazines & Books, Purchase Seed & Bulb Tickets 3
121, 122 Kids Corner 3
123, 137              Bulb Exchange 3
124,125,135,136     Seed Exchange 3
126 Margaret’s Mosaics - www.margaretsmosaics.com 3
127 Ritchie Dahlias - ritchie8961@aol.com 3
128 Lake Co. Master Gardeners Assoc. - www.lakecountymastergardeners.com 3
129 Jaclyn Gray Design - www.jaclyngraydesign.com 3
130 Dr. Judy Serwatka Memorial Demonstration Area 3
131  Europe by Design - www.europebydesign.us 3
132 INPAWS - www.inpaws.org 3
133 LaPorte County Master Gardeners - mail to: dewitt@purdue.edu  3
134 Imagination Plus - mail to: mackeyvicki@gmail.com 3
138-142 Photo Contest 3
143 Purdue Extension Porter County - www.extension.purdue.edu/porter 3  
144 Ask a Master Gardener - mail to: mastergardenerhotline@gmail.com 3
145 PCMGA Philanthropy - www.pcgarden.info/grants-scholarships/ 3




